Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc. - Avon, Connecticut

Kristy Warmerdam

181 West Avon Road

Avon, CT 06001

(http://www.google.com/maps?

f=q&hl=en&geocode=&g=181%20West%20Avon%20Road%2C%20Avon%2C%20CT%2006001&ie=UTF8&z=16&iwloc=addr&om=1)

Phone:

Fax:

702-835-6835

102-033-003

702-835-6836

<u>kristy.warmerdam@HilltopNetwork.com (mailto:kristy.warmerdam@HilltopNetwork.com)</u>

Today's investment climate offers many opportunities. At Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc., our mission is to help clients take advantage of those opportunities by providing them with three key tools:

- 1. A clear understanding of their financial goals
- 2. A well-defined roadmap to support those goals
- 3. Ongoing advice to help adjust their roadmap when their needs change

Our services cover all areas of financial management, from investment and retirement planning to risk management and estate conservation. We specialize in helping our clients develop a comprehensive, cohesive financial strategy that fits their unique needs and both short- and long-term objectives.

On our website, you'll find valuable information for evaluating your current position and progress toward your financial goals. We offer educational articles that outline financial concepts and highlight products designed to fill the gaps in your financial strategy. You'll also find calculators that will help you assess your current and future needs. Please remember to visit our website often, as our content is constantly changing. For help with your financial management, or for more information on Hilltop Securities Independent Network, Inc., please contact us today.

Offering general securities through Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc.



Member: FINRA (http://www.finra.org/)/SIPC (http://www.sipc.org/)

Sample articles and reports are written and prepared by Emerald Publications and are provided for informational purposes only and not intended as a solicitation.

Kristy Warmerdam is a registered representative and investment adviser representative of Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc., a registered broker-dealer and registered investment adviser that does not provide tax or legal advice. This website is only intended for clients and interested investors residing in states in which Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc., or its financial advisors are qualified to provide brokerage services or investment advisory services. Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc., does not attempt to furnish personalized investment advice or services through this website. Certain places on this site offer direct access or "links" to other websites that contain information that was created, published, maintained or otherwise posted by

institutions or organizations independent of Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc. Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc. does not endorse, approve, certify or control these websites and does not assume responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or timeliness of the information located therein. Visitors to these sites should not use or rely on the information contained therein until after consulting with an independent finance professional. Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc., does not necessarily endorse or recommend any commercial product or service described on these independent sites. Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc., is a wholly owned subsidiary of Hilltop Holdings, Inc., (NYSE: HTH) with offices at 1201 Elm Street, Suite 3500, Dallas, Texas, 75270, (214) 859-1800. Past performance is no guarantee of future results.